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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elina Handorf3073
CSC -  Race St.

9.400 9.350 9.1509.400 37.300
3T 1 1T 5 1 

1 

Alyssa Ong3142
Gold Star

9.600 9.100 9.6508.800 37.150
1 3 8T 1 2 

2 

Meriel Malovos3348
West Valley

9.550 9.050 9.2509.200 37.050
2 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Lise Stabell3211
Menlo Sparks

9.200 8.950 9.5009.000 36.650
8 5 5 2 4 

4 

Gwyneth Wong3148
Gold Star

9.150 9.250 8.7509.400 36.550
9T 2 1T 8 5 

5 

Deniz Yilmaz3213
Menlo Sparks

9.250 8.800 9.0009.350 36.400
7 6 3 7 6 

6 

Helen Nguyen3209
Menlo Sparks

9.300 8.750 9.2508.750 36.050
6 7 10 3T 7 

7 

Danielle Koo3208
Menlo Sparks

9.150 8.450 9.0508.850 35.500
9T 9 7 6 8 

8 

Fiona Steinmetz3212
Menlo Sparks

9.350 8.550 8.6008.800 35.300
5 8 8T 9 9 

9 

Yasmin Friedrichowitz3205
Menlo Sparks

9.400 7.450 8.2008.900 33.950
3T 12 6 12 10 

10 

Ella Bohmann Farrell3201
Menlo Sparks

9.000 8.100 8.4007.500 33.000
12 10 11T 11 11 

11 

Liana Burfoot3202
Menlo Sparks

9.150 7.650 8.5007.500 32.800
9T 11 11T 10 12 

12 
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